Digital Rocker (RK-model)
Multifunctional Vortex Mixer
       (VM-10 model)
Digital Orbital
      / Reciprocating Shaker
       (SHO-model)
- Patented Jog-Shuttle Control System
- Digital LCD with Back-Light Function for Timer, RPM and Power Bar-Graph

✽  Stackable Platform with Pad to Double Mixing Area (Optional)
✽  Locking Mode supported for Experimental Safety (Input to Jog-Shuttle can be Disabled)
Ordering Information
with 290 x 200 Platform/Rubber Pad, Programmable Digital Rocker
DH.WRK01010 Digital Rocker, 230V, “RK-1D”
with 300 x 300 Platform/Rubber Pad, Programmable Digital Rocker
DH.WRK01020 Digital Rocker, 230V, “RK-2D”
 Optional Second Platform
DH.WRK05011 Second Platform, “RK5011”, for “RK-1D”, w290 x d200, with 4 Pillars(L120mm)
DH.WRK05021 Second Platform, “RK5021”, for “RK-2D”, w300 x d300, with 4 Pillars(L120mm)
Programmable Digital Rocker  with Platform “RK-1D”
witeg® Programmable Digital Rockers, “RK”, Digital Feedback Control, 5~50 rpm, with Certi. & Traceability
with 290 x 200mm or 300 x 300mm Platform, Smooth Start & Wave Motion, Tilt Angle ±6°/±9°
Back-light LCD

250ml Flask : 4ea
1.5ml Conical Tube : 60ea
Ordering Information
DH.WRT00010    Digital Rotator, 230V, “RT-10” Only Unit, 5~60 rpm,
    with 4 x knobs & 4 x Post
 Optional Disk &  Roller Drum
DH.WRT00100 (1) Disk, “WRT100”,	for 50ml conical tube x 8ea
DH.WRT00110 (2) Disk,	“WRT110”,	for 15ml conical tube x 16ea
DH.WRT00120 (3) Disk, “WRT120”,	for 1.5ml conical/centrifuge Tube x 32ea
DH.WRT00130 (4) Disk,	“WRT130”,	for 1.5ml conical/centrifuge Tube x 60ea
DH.WRT00140 (5) Disk, “WRT140”,	250ml Flask-capacity x 4ea
 Spare Knob &  Post
DH.WRT00300 (6) 4 x knobs & 4 x Post, “WRT300”, for Installing Disk
Knob
Post
Model “RT-10”
 Speed range 5~60 rpm

✽  Various Shapes, Sizes and Materials of the Head allows for mixing of almost all Common
Tubes or Containers
Ordering Information
Ú Included Acc. : “PM110” Ø76mm(3inch) Platform Head
 and “PM210” Pop-off Cup Head, Remove Applicator
DH.WVM00010   Vortex Mixer Set, 230V, 60 Hz, “VM-10”, 3,300 rpm
DH.WVM00015   Vortex Mixer Set, 230V, 50 Hz, “VM-10”, 3,300 rpm
 Spare Heads
DH.WVM00110  (1) Platform Head, “PM110”, Ø76mm(3inch)
DH.WVM00210  (2) Pop-off Cup Head, “PM210”
 Optional Heads
DH.WVM00310    (3) Microtube Platform Head(0.5~2.0ml), “PM310”
Multifunction Vortex Mixer Set  “VM-10”
with Ø76mm (3”) Platform(PM110)
Ø76mm(3 inch)
Platform Head

ShShakers, Orbital
<Continued from... Digital Orbital Shaker, “SHO”>
Ordering Information
230 x 230 Base Platform, “SHO-1D” Unit Only
DH.WSO04010     Digital Orbital Shaker, “SHO-1D”	Unit	only,	without Platform, 230V
350 x 350 Base Platform, “SHO-2D” Unit Only
DH.WSO04012     Digital Orbital Shaker,	“SHO-2D”	Unit	only,	without Platform, 230V
 Optional Accessories
DH.WSO504100 (1) Universal Platform,	“SP100”,	for	“SHO/SHR-1D”,
         w230 x d230mm
DH.WSO504200 (1) Universal Platform, “SP200”,	for	“SHO/SHR-2D”,
         w350 x d350mm
DH.WSO504110 (2) Rubber Mat Platform, “SP110”,	for	“SHO/SHR-1D”,
         w270 x d270mm
DH.WSO504210 (2) Rubber Mat Platform, “SP210”,	for	“SHO/SHR-2D”,
         w370 x d370mm
DH.WSO504120 (3) Platform for Flasks,	“SP120”,	for “SHO/SHR-1D”,
         w350 x d230 x h153mm
DH.WSO504220 (3) Platform for Flasks, “SP220”, for “SHO/SHR-2D”,
         w350 x d350 x h153mm
DH.WSO504130 (4) Platform for Separatory Funnels,	“SP130”
         for “SHO/SHR-1D”, w350 x d235 x h174mm
DH.WSO504230 (4) Platform for Separatory Funnels,	“SP230”
         for “SHO/SHR-2D”, w351 x d355 x h174mm
DH.WIS504030  (5) Flask Holder,	“FH100”,   50~  100ml, for “SHO”,	“SHR”	and	“WIS”
DH.WIS504035  (6) Flask Holder,	“FH250”, 200~  300ml, for “SHO”,	“SHR”	and	“WIS”
DH.WIS504040 (7) Flask Holder,	“FH500”, 500~1000ml, for “SHO”,	“SHR”	and	“WIS”
Flask Holders
“FH500”/“FH250”/“FH100”
(5)(6)(7)
(2) Rubber Mat Platform

"SP110" / "SP210"
with Flasks
Ordering Information
230 x 230 Base Platform, "SHR-1D" Unit Only
DH.WSR04020     Digital Orbital Shaker, "SHR-1D" Unit only, without Platform, 230V
350 x 350 Base Platform, "SHR-2D" Unit Only
DH.WSR04022     Digital Orbital Shaker, "SHR-2D" Unit only, without Platform, 230V
 Optional Accessories
DH.WSO504100 (1) Universal Platform, "SP100", for "SHO/SHR-1D",
        w230 x d230mm
DH.WSO504200 (1) Universal Platform, "SP200", for "SHO/SHR-2D",
        w350 x d350mm
DH.WSO504110 (2) Rubber Mat Platform, "SP110", for "SHO/SHR-1D",
        w270 x d270mm
DH.WSO504210 (2) Rubber Mat Platform, "SP210", for "SHO/SHR-2D",
        w370 x d370mm
DH.WSO504120 (3) Platform for Flasks, "SP120", for "SHO/SHR-1D",
         w366 x d355 x h175mm
DH.WSO504220 (3) Platform for Flasks, "SP220", for "SHO/SHR-2D",
        w366 x d355 x h175mm
DH.WSO504130 (4) Platform for Separatory Funnels, "SP130"
        for "SHO/SHR-1D", w350 x d230 x h153mm
DH.WSO504230 (4) Platform for Separatory Funnels, "SP230"
        for "SHO/SHR-2D", w350 x d350 x h153mm
DH.WIS504030  (5) Flask Holder, "FH100",   50~  100ml, for "SHO", "SHR" and "WIS"
DH.WIS504035  (6) Flask Holder, "FH250", 200~  300ml, for "SHO", "SHR" and "WIS"
DH.WIS504040 (7) Flask Holder, "FH500", 500~1000ml, for "SHO", "SHR" and "WIS"
Ú witeg general catalogue pages dito.
(1) Universal Platform
"SP100" / "SP200"